
월 출퇴근 및 미지급금 낙전5 , ᆞ
광안대로 벡스코요금소

순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

1 월05  일01 3:23 400 400

2 월05  일01 부산 바37 1655 500 900

3 월05  일01 부산 바37 8684 500 1,400

4 월05  일02 부산 배90 4205 500 1,900

5 월05  일02 부산 바33 5029 500 2,400

6 월05  일02 머17 8526 500 2,900

7 월05  일02 부산 바70 4346 700 3,600

8 월05  일02 미상 700 4,300

9 월05  일02 부산 바37 3765 4,000 8,300

10 월05  일03 부산 나80 8798 500 8,800

11 월05  일03 부산 바37 4396 500 9,300

12 월05  일03 부산 바36 8750 500 9,800

13 월05  일03 택시 500 10,300

14 월05  일03 보61 4347 500 10,800

15 월05  일03 부산 바33 8286 500 11,300

16 월05  일04 택시 4,000 15,300

17 월05  일04 조67 3907 500 15,800

18 월05  일05 17?2154 4,500 20,300

19 월05  일05 부산 바37 4943 4,000 24,300

20 월05  일06 주82 8376 500 24,800

21 월05  일06 부산 바32 3061 500 25,300

22 월05  일06 수32 4126 500 25,800

23 월05  일06 부산 바37 2857 500 26,300

24 월05  일06 도31 0420 500 26,800

25 월05  일06 부산 바36 8716 500 27,300

26 월05  일06 보127 4640 1,000 28,300

27 월05  일06 부산 바34 7527 500 28,800

28 월05  일06 부산 바32 2626 500 29,300

29 월05  일06 부산 바37 4776 500 29,800

30 월05  일06 부산 바35 8149 500 30,300

31 월05  일07 너17 2176 500 30,800

32 월05  일07 호102 6436 500 31,300

33 월05  일07 부산 바32 8825 500 31,800



34 월05  일08 부산 바34 6771 500 32,300

35 월05  일09 고64 0277 500 32,800

36 월05  일09 보143 2124 500 33,300

37 월05  일09 부산 바33 5037 500 33,800

38 월5  일10 부산 바37 3854 500 34,300

39 월5  일10 부산 바32 1870 500 34,800

40 월5  일10 너51 6859 500 35,300

41 월5  일11 부산 바37 3468 4,000 39,300

42 월5  일13 부산 바37 8591 500 39,800

43 월5  일13 러38 0383 500 40,300

44 월5  일13 미상 500 40,800

45 월5  일13 미상 500 41,300

46 월5  일14 머67 6915 500 41,800

47 월5  일14 부산 바37 8379 500 42,300

48 월5  일14 부산 바33 6838 500 42,800

49 월5  일15 부산 바36 9156 4,000 46,800

50 월5  일15 부산 바34 2346 500 47,300

51 월5  일15 부산 바37 1127 500 47,800

52 월5  일15 조10 2293 500 48,300

53 월5  일15 부산 바37 5506 500 48,800

54 월5  일15 도43 3856 500 49,300

55 월5  일15 보64 8736 500 49,800

56 월5  일15 부산 바36 7386 500 50,300

57 월5  일15 부산 바37 3379 500 50,800

58 월5  일15 부산 바34 2684 500 51,300

59 월5  일15 부산 바37 9051 500 51,800

60 월5  일16 라30 1709 20,000 20,000 51,800

61 월5  일16 부산 바35 8730 100 51,900

62 월5  일16 부산 바70 8422 500 52,400

63 월5  일16 보46 0769 500 52,900

64 월5  일17 부산 바37 5270 500 53,400

65 월5  일17 소37 2524 500 53,900

66 월5  일17 서41 1988 500 54,400

67 월5  일17 부산 바33 4584 500 54,900

68 월5  일19 마64 3144 9,000 9000 54,900

69 월5  일20 부산 바33 5037 500 55,400

70 월5  일21 루158 8384 500 55,900

71 월5  일21 부산 바34 2684 500 56,400



72 월5  일21 아82 7109 200 56,600

73 월5  일21 호102 1814 500 57,100

74 월5  일22 부산 바34 4416 500 57,600

75 월5  일22 바33 1611 500 58,100

76 월5  일22 부산 바33 6950 500 58,600

77 월5  일23 나006 1488 700 59,300

78 월5  일23 마236 7372 500 59,800

79 월5  일23 부산 바32 8854 500 60,300

80 월5  일23 부산 바37 3853 500 60,800

81 월5  일23 노60 5004 500 61,300

82 월5  일23 호24 3885 300 61,600

83 월5  일24 다101 1753 500 62,100

84 월5  일24 부산 바34 2308 500 62,600

85 월5  일24 부산 바34 8257 500 63,100

86 월5  일25 누68 8479 500 63,600

87 월5  일28 부산 바37 2129 500 64,100

88 월5  일28 소84 4155 500 64,600

89 월5  일28 가32 5041 10,000 74,600

90 월5  일28 조53 4145 500 75,100

91 월5  일28 부산 바32 8915 500 75,600

92 월5  일29 버92 4687 500 76,100

93 월5  일30 부산 바37 3404 500 76,600

94 월5  일30 부산 바33 3506 500 77,100

95 월5  일30 조67 3148 500 77,600

96 월5  일30 부산 라31 7625 500 78,100

97 월5  일30 부산 아33 5038 500 78,600

98 월5  일31 부산 바37 2733 500 79,100

99 월5  일31 부산 바31 9607 9,000 88,100
합 계 117,100 - 29,000 88,100




